

State of Misconsin 2011 - 2012 LEGISLATURE



ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2011 ASSEMBLY BILL 242

September 29, 2011 – Offered by Representative STRACHOTA.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 5, line 13: delete "2012, 2013," and substitute "2013".
3	2. ~ Page 5, line 15: on lines 15 and 21 delete "3-year" and substitute "2-year".
4	${f 3.}$ Page 5, line 17: delete "each 3-year period. For each 3-year" and substitute
5	"each 2-year period. For each 2-year".
6	4. Page 5, line 20: on lines 20, 22 and 24 delete "3" and substitute "2".
7	5. Page 6, line 2: delete "3-year" and substitute "2-year".
8	6. Page 6, line 5: delete "before the year".
9	(END)